

## SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

A DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
Affiliated to the University of Calcutta
Recognized by the University Grants Commission



Memo No.: 17/NOTICE/PL/20-21 Date: 4 September 2021

## **NOTICE**

## **DISTRIBUTION OF MARKSHEETS**

This is to notify all present Semester VI students of Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya that marksheets of three exams (B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEMESTER 4 AND 5, 2020 AND B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEMESTER 6, 2021) will be distributed as per the following schedule:

CLASS	DATE	TIME	ROOM NO.
B. A/B.SC HONOURS	06/08/2021	11.30 AM TO 3 PM	EB -08
B. A/B.SC /B.COM GENL	07/08/2021	11.30 AM TO 3 PM	EB -08

## Students must produce the following documents for receiving the marksheets:

- 1. Admit Cards for all three Exams (B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEMESTER 4 AND 5, 2020 AND B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEMESTER 6, 2021)
- 2. Admission receipt for the above semesters.
- 3. Library Clearance.

Students are directed to strictly comply all Covid 19 protocols while visiting college for this purpose.

DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA

Strattachanger.

Principal

Principal
Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya
Burul, South 24 Parganas

P.O.- Burul, P.S.- Nodakhali, Dist.- South 24 Parganas, PIN - 743318, Mob.: 8910370856 , Mob.: 9804206174 E-mail : office@anurupchandracollege.org, sacmprincipal@gmail.com Website : www.sacm.ac.in